Commune
ARGELES SUR MER
ARLES SUR TECH
BAGES
BOLQUERE
BOMPAS
CASSAGNES
CERET
FONT ROMEU ODEILLO VIA
ILLESURTET
JOCH
LE BARCARES
LE BOULOU
MONTBOLO
MONTFERRER
PERPIGNAN
PORT VENDRES
PRADES
PRATS DE MOLLO LA PRESTE
SAILLAGOUSE
SAINT ANDRE
SAINT CYPRIEN
SAINT ESTEVE
SALEILLES
SERRALONGUE
SOREDE
TORREILLES
VERNET LES BAINS

VILLERACH CLARA

Région
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
QCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

Département
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Qrientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales
Pyrénées Orientales

Pyrénées Orientales

10015
2805
3834
814
7242
258
7674
1937
5278
225
3987
5293
189
202
122608
4346
6300
1148
1017
2851
10551
1085
5001
255
2990
3110
1456

150
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